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'L'

MATERIAL: .105 CARBON STEEL

FINISH: SEE TABLE

OPTIONS:

   - MAY BE ORDERED TO ANY LENGTH BY

     USING LAST 3 DIGITS OF PART NUMBER

     AS REQUIRED LENGTH (IN INCHES)

   - MAY BE ORDERED WITH SPECIAL FINISH

*

   - SPLICES & HANGER CLAMPS AVAILABLE

1.63

1.63

STEEL STRUT (1-5/8 SQ)

SC200060
SC200060GN
SC200120
SC200120GN

 GRAY 
GREEN
 GRAY 
GREEN

PART # FINISH"L"
    5' 
    5'
   10' 
   10'

'L' 1.63

1.63

9/16 x 1-1/8 SLOTS

(NO HOLES)

STEEL STRUT (1-5/8 SQ)
(SLOTTED)

MATERIAL: .105 CARBON STEEL

FINISH: SEE TABLE

OPTIONS:

   - MAY BE ORDERED TO ANY LENGTH BY

     USING LAST 3 DIGITS OF PART NUMBER

     AS REQUIRED LENGTH (IN INCHES)

   - MAY BE ORDERED WITH SPECIAL FINISH

   - SPLICES & HANGER CLAMPS AVAILABLE

SC200060SS
SC200060SSGN
SC200120SS
SC200120SSGN

 GRAY 
GREEN
 GRAY 
GREEN

PART # FINISH"L"
    5' 
    5'
   10' 
   10'


